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(b)
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Category of shareholder

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Number of
shareholders

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided
Family

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non- Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate
Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Public shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)
Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate
Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)
Non-Resident Individual
Trust

Clearing Members

11

16

17

11

27

690

39775

16

391

87

Total number

of shares

20055648

0

188876914
0

0
208932562

25853760
(0]

0
25853760

234786322

804289
49964

0

0
16598628

14376374

0
31829255

6402776

40608836

1422348

3627834
73704
121389

Number of shares

held in de
materialized form

19951008

0

188876914
0

0
208827922

25853760
0

0
25853760

234681682

796769
40748

0

0
16597628

14376374

0
31811519

6256047

27340763

1271148

3397794
69504
121389

% of
shares
(A+B)

6.29

0.00

59.23
0.00

65.52

0.00

8.11
0.00

8.11

73.63

0.25
0.02

0.00

0.00
5.21

4.51

0.00

9.99

2.01

12.74

0.45

1.14
0.02
0.04

% of
shares
(A+B+C)

6.29

0.00

59.23
0.00

65.52

0.00

8.11
0.00

8.11

73.63

0.25
0.02

0.00

0.00
5.21

4.51

0.00

9.99

2.01

12.74

0.45

1.14
0.02
0.04



©

Sub-Total(B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B)
= (B)(M)+(B)(2)
TOTAL(A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians

and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+
©

40962

40989

41006

41006

52256887

84086142

318872464

318872464

38456645

70268164

304949846

304949846

16.40

26.39

100.00

16.40

26.39

100.00

0.00

100.00



Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more
than 1%b6 of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number

Name of the of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
Sr. No shareholder Number of shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

National

1 Insurance Co. 5916448 1.86
Ltd.

2 Matterhom 6333462 1.99
Ventures
NALANDA INDIA

3 FUND LTD 7210671 2.26
The New India

4 Assurance Co. 7502336 2.35

Ltd.
TOTAL 26962917 8.46



Sr. No

a ~» W N

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

TOTAL

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Name of the
shareholder

Kanwar Deep
Singh Dhingra

Anshna Sawhney
Sunaina Kohli
DIPTI DHINGRA
Jessima Kumar

Yuvarani Rishma
Kaur

Kuldip Singh
Dhingra

Gurbachan Singh
Dhingra

GURPREET
THUKRAL

Bigg Investments
& Finance Ltd.

Wang
Investments
Finance P Ltd.

Vinu Dhingra
Meeta Dhingra

Vignette
Investment Pvt.
Itd.

Citland
Commercial
Credits Ltd.

Jenson &
Nicholson (Asia)
Ltd. UK

U K Paints (India)
Pvt. Ltd.

Number of shares

19200

38400
38400
47040
52320

89760

864000

864960

1411968

2090600

7238937

8314704
8314896

8884200

11173424

25853760

159489753

234786322

Shares as a percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)

above}

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.02

0.03

0.27

0.27

0.44

0.66

2.27

2.61
2.61

2.79

3.50

50.02

73.64



